

RODS AND RELICS CAR CLUB

PRESENTS

THE DOWNTOWN LINCOLN CAR SHOW June 7, 2025 in Downtown Lincoln

Charities to benefit: Acres of Hope, Lincoln Zebra's Sober Graduation, Hope Foster Family Agency VENDOR APPLICATION

Vendor Applications are subject to approval of the Rods and Relics Car Club. All vendors should have a valid business license and active liability insurance coverage. Food vendors must also have a current Placer County Mobile Food License, & submit a copy with their application. Please plan to set up before 7:30 AM (no exceptions). Show Time is 10 AM to 3 PM. Parking for vendor's cars and trailers will be provided

Gate opens at 6 AM

Vendors must provide their own canopy, table, power or other items they may need.

VENDOR APPLICATION

Application Deadline for Food Vendors By May 5, 2025 Retail and Promotional Vendors: 10 days before show by May 23, 2025 Application must be signed and check made out to: Rods & Relics Car Club for payment of fees <u>Mail to: Rods & Relics Car Club, P.O. Box 93, Lincoln CA 95648</u>

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Business Name:	Proprietor:
Address:	
Email:	
Very importantplease print your en	
Telephone	Cell Phone:
Category: (check one) Food/Beverage* A	rts/Crafts Retail Merchant Other
*What Food Item	
Vendor agrees to sell only the items noted above	e: (Signature)
Booth Size – 10' x 10' - \$50. Booth Size – 3	$0' \ge 20' = 100$
Food Booth – 10' x 10' - \$100. Food Booth-1	x 20' = \$150
Corner Booth = \$50 extra (All booths can be no further than 10 feet from the cur	o into the street)
	or space will release the City of Lincoln, Rods and Relics of Lincoln Hills, any liability connected to this event for all known damages, injuries, losses iates or my property.
I have read and understand the above statemen	s:Date
For further information: www.rodsnrelics.net	r call George Funk 916-543-4206 OR 06viper@pacbell.net
Rods & Relics	Car Club, P.O. Box 93, Lincoln, CA 95648

Rods & Relics is a 501(c)3 nonprofit tax-deductible organization ID #45-4945430